

AUTHORIZATION HISTORY

AMOUNT	DATE	DESCRIPTION
	02/26/15	(Council) – Authorize Construction Manager-At-Risk Methodology
\$1,200,000.00	05/19/16	(Council) Authorize Construction Manager-At-Risk Agreement Pre-Construction Phase Services
\$58,000.00	05/19/16	(Administrative Authority) –At Council award
\$220,000,000.00	03/23/17	(Council) – Construction Cost Limitation funding authority
\$15,000,000.00	11/15/18	Proposed (Council) – Revised Construction Cost Limitation funding
\$236,258,000.00	Total Contract Authorization	

CONTRACT HISTORY

AMOUNT	DATE	DESCRIPTION
	02/26/15	Authorize Construction Manager-At-Risk Methodology
\$740,769.81	01/23/17	Executed Original Agreement Pre-Construction Phase Services Fees
\$212,551.00	05/04/17	Change Order #1 – Site fencing and erosion control
\$101,347,952.00	05/13/17	Amendment #1 – Site work and Garage Structure Work Package
\$45,799,776.00	11/29/17	Amendment #2 – Parking Garage Cladding and Systems Work Package
\$440,197.00	06/19/18	Change Order #2 – eMars Software, EVIDS, Terminal Window Film, repair of existing canopy
\$60,719,628.00	07/27/18	Amendment #3 – Admin Building and North Exit Plaza Work Package
\$209,260,873.81	Total Contract Expenditures	